@ AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM

STANDARD SLIDE LOCK
HARD HATS

HDPE Full brim hard hat features 4-point nylon webbing slide lock suspension;
Accommodates chin strap

Specific benefits

Head protection

{c71 Comfort

- Moisture-wicking front headband for better comfort in hot and humid
environments

- Full Brim increases face and neck shade

& Hygiene

- Replaceable headband for a better hygiene
- Replaceable suspension for a better hygiene

- Removable brow pad washable and replaceable for a perfect hygiene
solution

~ Performance

Certifications and norms

- 4-point harness with nylon webbing for a secure fit, especially in
windy or elevated environments

ANSI-ISEA Z89.1
TYPE 1

CLASS E, CLASS G

Applications
@ja CSAZ94.1-15: CLASSE-TYPE 1 . PUinC WOl'kS
« Building

Finishing Works/Craftsmanship

Heavy Industry

Light Industry

Maintenance

A Edit 09/02/2026
DELTAPLUS &?‘? ; www.deltaplus-usa.com



@ AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM

STANDARD SLIDE LOCK
HARD HATS

HDPE Full brim hard hat features 4-point nylon webbing slide lock suspension;
Accommodates chin strap

Head protection

Standards - Details Technical details
Type of product Safety Helmet
Shell Material HDPE
Textile Nylon
Adjustment Slide-Lock
Ventilation Non vented
Main color White
Suspension Points 4 points
Helmet peak Full brim
Chin Strap Points 2 Point Chin Strap
Chin Guard Chin Strap Optional
Availables or replacement Reflective strip, Lens, Chin Strap,
accessories Logo, Chin Strap, Harness headdress
Integrated option Chin Strap
Custom logo Available option
Compatible product Lens
Weight (g) 454.55
Weight (Ibs) 1
Lifespan from first use 60 months
Contained colors White, Blue, Yellow, Orange, Red
Chin Strap Material Textile

A Edit 09/02/2026
DELTAPLUS &?‘y ; www.deltaplus-usa.com



AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD
SAFETY HELMETS

HDPE Full brim hard hat features 4-point nylon webbing slide lock suspension;

Head protection

Accommodates chin strap

Logistics Information

Reference Color Size
WEL19206BL Blue 6.5-8
WEL19200HL HiViz Lime 6.5-8
WEL19205HO Hi Viz Orange 6.5-8
WEL19210HP Hi Viz Pink 6.5-8
WEL19208HY Hi Viz Yellow 6.5-8
WEL192030R Orange 6.5-8
WEL19204RE Red 6.5-8
WEL19201WH White 6.5-8
WEL19202YE Yellow 6.5-8

@ Multiple Sales

A& Minimum Order Quantity

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7
DELTAPLUS

Designation

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

AMERICANA /
OKANAGAN FULL
BRIM STANDARD
SLIDE LOCK

EAN13

720609192066

720609192004

720609192059

720609192103

720609192080

720609192035

720609192042

720609192011

720609192028

Box Code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

10720609192063

10720609192001

10720609192056

10720609192100

10720609192087

10720609192032

10720609192049

10720609192018

10720609192025

etsod sofely

12

10.81b

10.81b

10.81b

10.81b

10.81b

10.81b

10.81b

10.81b

10.81b

14.0
in

14.0
in

14.0
in

14.0
in

14.0
in

14.0
in

14.0
in

14.0
in

14.0
in

240 185
in in
240 185
in in
240 185
in in
240 185
in in
240 185
in in
240 185
in in
240 185
in in
240 185
in in
240 185
in in
26/02/2026

www.deltaplus-usa.com





