



Head protection

AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK

HARD HATS

HDPE Full brim hard hat features 4-point nylon webbing slide lock suspension;
Accommodates chin strap



Specific benefits



Comfort

- Moisture-wicking front headband for better comfort in hot and humid environments
- Full Brim increases face and neck shade



Hygiene

- Replaceable headband for a better hygiene
- Replaceable suspension for a better hygiene
- Removable brow pad washable and replaceable for a perfect hygiene solution



Performance

- 4-point harness with nylon webbing for a secure fit, especially in windy or elevated environments

Applications

- **Public Works**
- **Building**
- **Finishing Works/Craftsmanship**
- **Heavy Industry**
- **Light Industry**
- **Maintenance**

Certifications and norms

ANSI-ISEA Z89.1
TYPE 1
CLASS E, CLASS G



CSA Z94.1-15: CLASS E - TYPE 1



Head protection

AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK

HARD HATS

HDPE Full brim hard hat features 4-point nylon webbing slide lock suspension;
Accommodates chin strap

Standards - Details

Technical details

Type of product	Safety Helmet
Shell Material	HDPE
Textile	Nylon
Adjustment	Slide-Lock
Ventilation	Non vented
Main color	White
Suspension Points	4 points
Helmet peak	Full brim
Chin Strap Points	2 Point Chin Strap
Chin Guard	Chin Strap Optional
Availables or replacement accessories	Reflective strip, Lens, Chin Strap, Logo, Chin Strap, Harness headdress
Integrated option	Chin Strap
Custom logo	Available option
Compatible product	Lens
Weight (g)	454.55
Weight (lbs)	1
Lifespan from first use	60 months
Contained colors	White, Blue, Yellow, Orange, Red
Chin Strap Material	Textile



AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SAFETY HELMETS

Head protection

HDPE Full brim hard hat features 4-point nylon webbing slide lock suspension; Accommodates chin strap

Logistics Information

Reference	Color	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box Code			Weight			
WEL19206BL	Blue	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192066	10720609192063	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19200HL	Hi Viz Lime	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192004	10720609192001	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19205HO	Hi Viz Orange	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192059	10720609192056	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19210HP	Hi Viz Pink	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192103	10720609192100	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19208HY	Hi Viz Yellow	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192080	10720609192087	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19203OR	Orange	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192035	10720609192032	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19204RE	Red	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192042	10720609192049	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19201WH	White	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192011	10720609192018	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in
WEL19202YE	Yellow	6.5 - 8	AMERICANA / OKANAGAN FULL BRIM STANDARD SLIDE LOCK	720609192028	10720609192025	12	1	10.8 lb	14.0 in	24.0 in	18.5 in

 Multiple Sales

 Minimum Order Quantity

 Box Width

 Box Depth

 Box Height